
Offenes Einzel

1. Yannik Correia - 
2. Goncalves, Bruno - 
3. Sascha Handloser - 
4. Eric Dahlmann - 
5. Oliver Guggenmos - 
5. Patrick Gröschl - 
7. Dieter Steeman - 
7. Niclas Grote - 
9. Daniele Aprile - 
9. Manuel Schmitt - 
9. Mario Hartig - 
9. Safa Karadag - 
13. Charly Frießem - 
13. Daniel Schmutz - 
13. Dominic Verhage - 
13. Stefan Jährling - 
17. Dennis Twardzik - 
17. Franziska Aeschi - 
17. Jens Brookman - 
17. Kurt Kuys - 
17. Laurent Marloy - 
17. Matija Cernac - 
17. Niki de Graeve - 
17. Shem Opdencamp - 
25. Abi Debich - 
25. Joris Dewisser 

Offenes Doppel

1. Kurt Kuys Dieter Steeman - 
2. Reinhold Meister Toni Nardella - 
3. Dominic Verhage Augustinos Ferhat - 
4. Matija Cernac Niclas Grote - 
5. Phillip Achtmann Peter Müller - 
5. Yannik Correia Goncalves, Bruno - 
7. Eric Dahlmann Charly Frießem - 
7. Sascha Handloser Patrick Gröschl - 
9. Christopher Leichauer Thomas Otte - 
9. Franziska Aeschi Oliver Guggenmos - 
9. Ronni Rado Stefan Jährling - 
9. Shem Opdencamp Joris Dewisser - 
13. Abi Debich Mario Hartig - 
13. Gino Proot Christoph Garcia - 
13. Jens Brookman Safa Karadag - 
13. Manuel Schmitt Laurent Marloy - 
17. Dennis Schwentzer Mario Umnitzer - 
17. Gunnar Maisel Winni Röhl - 
17. Hakan Karaman Hasan Genc - 
17. Helmut Drogi Ralf Friese - 
17. Jan Nadorf Nicole Curaj - 



17. Paulo Marques Dirk Müller - 
17. Steffi Blick Thomas Müller - 
17. Timo Worntjes Moritz Langheid - 
25. Daniel Sachs Torsten Grünkorn - 
25. Rene Schmitz Thorsten Klein - 

Amateur Doppel

1. Eric Dahlmann Charly Frießem - 
2. Goncalves, Bruno Yannik Correia - 
3. Jens Brookman Augustinos Ferhat - 
4. Kurt Kuys Dieter Steeman - 
5. Hasan Genc Hakan Karaman - 
5. Manuel Schmitt Laurent Marloy - 
7. Dennis Twardzik Andreas Benedikt - 
7. Matija Cernac Niclas Grote - 
9. Daniel Sachs Torsten Grünkorn - 
9. Mario Umnitzer Dennis Schwentzer - 
9. Sascha Handloser Patrick Gröschl - 
9. Toni Nardella Reinhold Meister - 
13. Daniel Schmutz Daniele Aprile - 
13. Jana Schneider Jessica Schneider - 
13. Rene Schmitz Thorsten Klein - 
13. Thomas Otte Christopher Leichauer - 
17. Hakan Sentürk Paulo Marques - 
17. Julia Birkel Pascal Bonert - 
17. Mario Hartig Abi Debich - 
17. Martin Steffens Peter Müller - 
17. Phillip Achtmann Franziska Aeschi - 
17. Shem Opdencamp Joris Dewisser - 
17. Tanja Klein Axel Gasper - 
17. Thomas Müller Safa Karadag - 
25. Gunnar Maisel Winni Röhl - 
25. Stefan Jährling Ronni Rado - 
25. Timo Vogt Annika Schneider - 
25. Timo Worntjes Moritz Langheid - 

Neulinge Doppel

1. Kurt Kuys Dieter Steeman - 
2. Gino Proot Christoph Garcia - 
3. Patrick Gröschl Phillip Achtmann - 
4. Thomas Otte Christopher Leichauer - 
5. Daniel Sachs Torsten Grünkorn - 
5. Timo Worntjes Moritz Langheid - 
7. Mario Umnitzer Dennis Schwentzer - 
7. Shem Opdencamp Joris Dewisser - 
9. Abi Debich Mario Hartig - 
9. Dennis Twardzik Andreas Benedikt - 
9. Kai Graf Mattes Erlei - 
9. Thomas Müller Steffi Blick - 



13. Annika Schneider Timo Vogt - 
13. Gunnar Maisel Winni Röhl - 
13. Helmut Drogi Ralf Friese - 
13. Thorsten Klein Rene Schmitz - 
17. Jan Nadorf Nicole Curaj - 
17. Jessica Schneider Jana Schneider - 
17. Mario Soder Nico Neudecker - 
17. Pascal Bonert Julia Birkel - 
17. Sascha Handloser Hannes Merz - 

Offenes Mixed

1. Oliver Guggenmos Franziska Aeschi - 
2. Dieter Steeman Niki de Graeve - 
3. Abi Debich Jana Schneider - 
4. Martin Steffens Jessica Schneider - 
5. Anne Müller Peter Müller - 
5. Annika Schneider Thomas Otte - 
7. Julia Birkel Christopher Leichauer - 
7. Tanja Klein Thorsten Klein - 
9. Jan Nadorf Nicole Curaj - 
9. Simone Gasper Axel Gasper 

Handicap Doppel

1. Mario Hartig Abi Debich - 
2. Patrick Gröschl Phillip Achtmann - 
3. Oliver Guggenmos Franziska Aeschi - 
4. Andre Speier Salvatore Lo Manto - 
5. Christoph Garcia Gino Proot - 
5. Dennis Twardzik Sven Effkemann - 
7. Charly Frießem Martin Steffens - 
7. Christopher Leichauer Thomas Otte - 
9. Gunnar Maisel Winni Röhl - 
9. Jana Schneider Jessica Schneider - 
9. Mario Soder Nico Neudecker - 
9. Rene Schmitz Thorsten Klein - 
13. Annika Schneider Timo Vogt - 
13. Jan Nadorf Nicole Curaj - 
13. Kai Schmitz Helmut Britting - 
13. Tanja Klein Hannes Merz - 
17. Julia Birkel Pascal Bonert 

D.Y.P.

1. Patrick Gröschl Oliver Guggenmos - 
2. Jessica Schneider Martin Steffens - 
3. Pascal Bonert Abi Debich - 
4. Peter Müller Phillip Achtmann - 



5. Annika Schneider Dennis Twardzik - 
5. Thomas Otte Timo Vogt - 
7. Charly Frießem Jan Nadorf - 
7. Thorsten Klein Gunnar Maisel - 
9. Franziska Aeschi Nico Neudecker - 
9. Rene Schmitz Hannes Merz - 
9. Tanja Klein Mario Hartig - 
9. Winni Röhl Jana Schneider - 
13. Julia Birkel Nicole Curaj - 
13. Sven Effkemann Mario Soder 


